
RIGHT FOOD WITH THE RIGHT
NUTRITION AT THE RIGHT TIME

Subscription options
Non-veg sample menu

Veg sample menu



SUBSCRIPTION
OPTIONS

Fruit Bowl,
Lunch,
Dinner

Fruit Bowl,
Dinner

Fruit Bowl,
Lunch

Dinner only

Lunch only

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF GST & DELIVERY CHARGES

₹ 3,750

₹ 2,478

₹ 2,178

₹ 2,178

₹ 1,878

₹ 15,000

₹ 9,900

₹ 8,700

₹ 8,700

₹ 7,500

1 week

MAYBE THIS? OR MAYBE THAT?
YUMMY FOOD & A JOLLY CHAT!

4 weeks
(Monday - Friday)

₹ 3,125

₹ 2,065

₹ 1,815

₹ 1,815

₹ 1,565

₹ 12,500

₹ 8,250

₹ 7,250

₹ 7,250

₹ 6,250



DINNER DINNER

DINNER

Brown Rice Kitchdi
Cauliflower Fry

Raita

SAMPLE MENU
NON-VEG

TO ORDER

Call 
+91-75695 99693

Veg Paneer Pulao
Mushroom Curry

Boiled Egg

Methi Dal
Tomato Pachdi

Brown Rice, Curd

Chicken Burrito
Spinach Wrap

Air Fried Fries & Dip

Beetroot Hummus
Chicken Rolls

Couscous Salad

Hummus Sandwich
Corn Salad

Dip

MONDAY

LUNCH LUNCH

LUNCH

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

LUNCH LUNCH

DINNER DINNER

THURSDAY

Chapati
Cowpea Curry

Egg Burji

Chicken Fry
Tomato Dal
Brown Rice

Egg Rice
Wholesome Salad

Burrito Bowl

FRIDAY

MIX OF VEGGIES
& SOME MEAT!
YOUR
NUTRITION
IS JUST NEAT!

tel:+91-7569599693


DINNER DINNER

DINNER

Brown Rice Kitchdi
Cauliflower Fry

Raita

SAMPLE MENU
VEG

TO ORDER

Call 
+91-75695 99693

Veg Paneer Pulao
Mushroom Curry
Air Fried Cutlet

Methi Dal
Tomato Pachdi

Brown Rice, Curd

Paneer Burrito
Spinach Wrap

Air Fried Fries & Dip

Beetroot Hummus
Paneer Rolls

Couscous Salad

Hummus Sandwich
Corn Salad

Dip

MONDAY

LUNCH LUNCH

LUNCH

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

LUNCH LUNCH

DINNER DINNER

THURSDAY

Chapati
Cowpea Curry
Paneer Burji

Soy Chunks Fry
Tomato Dal
Brown Rice

Veg Fried Rice
Wholesome Salad

Burrito Bowl

FRIDAY

HEAR! HEAR!
THE FOOD IS

NEAR!
IT’S ALL
VEGGIES

WE SWEAR!

tel:+91-7569599693


Each day includes a refreshing
and nutritious fruit bowl

based on your subscription.

Menu items might change
based on the availability of

fresh ingredients.

THANK YOU FOR UNDERSTANDING

+91-75695 99693

nutrinomnom.com

tel:+91-7569599693
http://nutrinomnom.com/

