

RIGHT FOOD WITH THE RIGHT NUTRITION AT THE RIGHT TIME

Subscription options Non-veg sample menu Veg sample menu



MAYBE THIS? OR MAYBE THAT? YUMMY FOOD & A JOLLY CHAT!



SUBSCRIPTION OPTIONS		(Monday - Friday)	
		1 week	4 weeks
	Lunch only	₹ 1,878 ₹ 1,565	₹ 7,500 ₹ 6,250
C+	Dinner only	₹ 2,178 ₹ 1,815	₹ 8,700 ₹ 7,250
	Fruit Bowl, Lunch	₹ 2,178 ₹ 1,815	₹ 8,700 ₹ 7,250
	Fruit Bowl, Dinner	₹ 2,478 ₹ 2,065	₹ 9,900 ₹ 8,250
	Fruit Bowl, Lunch, Dinner	₹ 3,750 ₹ 3,125	₹ 15,000 ₹ 12,500

PRICES INCLUSIVE OF GST & DELIVERY CHARGES

MIX OF VEGGIES & SOME MEAT! YOUR NUTRITION IS JUST NEAT!



MONDAY

LUNCH

Brown Rice Kitchdi Cauliflower Fry Raita

DINNER

Chicken Burrito Spinach Wrap Air Fried Fries & Dip

TUESDAY

LUNCH

Veg Paneer Pulao Mushroom Curry Boiled Egg

DINNER

Beetroot Hummus Chicken Rolls Couscous Salad

WEDNESDAY

SAMPLE MENU

NON-VEG

TO ORDER

Call

+91-75695 99693

LUNCH

Methi Dal Tomato Pachdi Brown Rice, Curd

DINNER

Hummus Sandwich Corn Salad Dip

NC

THURSDAY

LUNCH

Chapati Cowpea Curry Egg Burji

DINNER

Egg Rice Wholesome Salad

NOMNOM NOMNOM

FRIDAY

LUNCH

Chicken Fry Tomato Dal Brown Rice

DINNER

Burrito Bowl

Nom**n**a

NOMNOM



MONDAY

LUNCH

Brown Rice Kitchdi Cauliflower Fry Raita

DINNER

Paneer Burrito Spinach Wrap Air Fried Fries & Dip HEAR! HEAR! THE FOOD IS NEAR! IT'S ALL VEGGIES WE SWEAR!

TUESDAY

LUNCH

Veg Paneer Pulao Mushroom Curry Air Fried Cutlet

DINNER

Beetroot Hummus Paneer Rolls Couscous Salad

WEDNESDAY

SAMPLE MENU

VEG

TO ORDER

Call

+91-75695 99693

LUNCH

Methi Dal Tomato Pachdi Brown Rice, Curd

DINNER

Hummus Sandwich Corn Salad Dip

THURSDAY

LUNCH

Chapati Cowpea Curry Paneer Burji

DINNER

Veg Fried Rice Wholesome Salad

FRIDAY

LUNCH

Soy Chunks Fry Tomato Dal Brown Rice

DINNER

Burrito Bowl

om Nomnom Nomnom Nomnom Nomnom Nomnom Nom Iomnom Nomnom Nomnom Nomnom Nomnom Om Nomnom Nomnom Nomnom Nomnom Nom



Each day includes a refreshing and nutritious fruit bowl based on your subscription.



Menu items might change based on the availability of fresh ingredients.

THANK YOU FOR UNDERSTANDING

+91-75695 99693

<u>nutrinomnom.com</u>